
 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

 

Alumni details  

 

 

Year of pass out: 2020 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  Samprita Datta dattasamprita3@gmail.com 9856635807/8256959553 Pursuing B.Ed. 

2.  Manish Deb debmanish643@gmail.com 8414874270 Pursuing B.Ed. 

3.  Digambar Nath digambarnath623@gmail.com 9862891635 Pursuing B.Ed. 

4.  Sanjukta Das dsanjukta208@gmail.com 7005546894 Pursuing B.Ed. 

5.  Madan Jamatia madhanjamatia8286@gmail.com 8118930096  

6.  Maheshwar Tripura maheswartripura3151@gmail.com 8974778263 Pursuing B.Ed. 

7.  Glory L Darlong glorydarlong123@gmail.com 7005430669 Pursuing Ph.D. 

8.  Priyanka Das priyankadas7714@gmail.com 7640945708 Pursuing B.Ed. 

9.  Usashi Roy royusashi391@gmail.com 8787899231 Pursuing B.Ed. 

10.  Sebika Tripura sebikatripura143@gmail.com 7085407356 Pursuing B.Ed. 

11.  Ruthi Kuki ruthirokhum@gmail.com 7085396122  

12.  Anita Reang anitrreang@gmail.com 6009953813 Pursuing B.Ed. 

13.  Manjuri Nath manjuritpr96@gmail.com 9863118821 Pursuing B.Ed. 

14.  Rupuii Darlong  puiirante@gmail.com 8787674032/7629813094  

15.  Debabrata Tripura  debabratatripura604@gmail.com 9366139921  

16.  Bijita Debbarma debbarmabijita110@gmail.com 7628096597 Pursuing B.Ed. 

 

Year of pass out: 2019 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  

Priyajit Debnath priyajitdebnath1995@gmail.com 9366164063 
NET qualified, Working as Guest 

Lecturer, Govt. Degree College, Tripura  

2.  

Chaitali Banik banikc15@gmail.com  8794681955 
Working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree 

College, Tripura 

3.  Pinki Das Pinkisbm1119@gmail.com 6009616031 Doing B.Ed 

4.  

Sangita Paul sangitapaul1108@gmail.com 9862782671 
Working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree 

College, Tripura 

5.  Joydipa Bhowmik joydipabhowmik1996@gmail.com 81310 73411 Doing B.Ed 

6.  Manisha Chakraborty  chakrabortymanishajpc@gmail.com 8132873495 Pursuing B.Ed. from NERIE, Shilong  

7.  Subrata Debbarma shreesubratadebbarma@gmail.com 96125 25375 Preparing for Competitive exam  

8.  Rashmi Goswami rashmigoswami921@gmail.com 8794820698 Studying in the IGNOU 

9.  Issac Hrangkwal isaachkwl@gmail.com 81328 73495 Doing B.Ed 
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10.  Manish Das dasmanish4321@gmail.com 6009540186 Doing B.Ed 

11.  Agent Debbarma agentdebbarma93@gmail.com 8415962927 Doing B.Ed 

12.  Rinki Das rinkidas636@gmail.com 8258926713 Doing B.Ed 

13.  Archana Debbarma debbarmaarchana1@gmail.com 9089770490/9366012337 Doing B.Ed 

14.  
Sabita Chakma Sabitachakma046@gmail.com 7085660514/6909442281 

Doing B.Ed, Working as Guest Lecturer, 

Govt. Degree College, Govt. of Tripura 

15.  Juran Joy Reamg nakumezka@gmail.com 9485095311 Doing B.Ed 

16.  Dipa Deb dipadeb.agt1996@gmail.com 9862759440 Doing B.Ed 

17.  Pinki Das Pinkidas3905@gmail.com 8258003141 Doing B.Ed 

18.  Abhik Shil Shillabhikk@gmail.com 8257856875 Doing B.Ed 

Year of pass out: 2018 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  Sarala Sarkar saralaabha.1994@gmail.com 7085596209 Doing B.Ed. 

2.  

Tanumoy Das tanumaydas162428@gmail.com 9366554320 
SLET qualified, working as Guest 

Lecturer, Govt. Degree College, Tripura 

3.  Livan Hrankgwal hrangkhawllivan@gmail.com 8258016558 Doing B.Ed 

4.  Bipadjoy Koloi joykalai3@gmail.com 7085972749 Doing B.Ed 

5.  

Ramengzawa Kaipeng rameng583@gmail.com 8974509993 
Pursuing B.Ed, from Holy Cross College, 

Agartala 

6.  Priyanka Debbarma misspriyanka036@gmail.com 9774603684 Doing B.Ed 

7.  Kripa Rani Molsom jirimolsom1993@gmail.com 9378092812 Doing B.Ed 

8.  Manik Chandra Das manikchandrad34@gmail.com 9774878046 Doing B.Ed 

9.  Ruma Modak rumamodak05@gmail.com 8259953590 Doing B.Ed 

10.  Ritu Jamatia ritujamatia9@gmail.com 8837253212 Doing B.Ed 

11.  Sukhlal Prasad sukhlalprasad32@outlook.com 8837410918 Doing B.Ed 

12.  Aruna Rani Debbarma arunadebbara12@gmail.com 7629805199 Doing B.Ed 

13.  Sophia T Darlong  sophiadarlong96@gmail.com 8731969051 NET, Doing B.Ed 

14.  Susmita Majumder susmitamajumder600@gmail.com 9089373099/8131810147 Doing B.Ed 

15.  Bani Marak banimarak95@gmail.com 7629054198 Doing B.Ed 

16.  Tanusree Saha tanusreesaha840@gmail.com 7005622465 Doing B.Ed 

17.  Chumki Saha chumkisaha892@gmail.com 7005669791 Doing B.Ed 

18.  

Abhijit Deb debabhi5@gmail.com  7629802310 

NET qualified, working as Guest 

Lecturer, Department of Education, TU 

19.  
Kamal Deb ( P.hD) Kamaldeb99@gmail.com 

7005751299 
9436563855 

Post Graduate  Teacher ,NET  

20.  
Sukanya Bhattacharjee ( P.hD) Bsukanya13@gmail.com 

8729985955 
9862731072 

Assistant professor , Holy Cross College, 

Agartala 
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Year of pass out: 2017 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  

Litan Debnath litand1993@gmail.com 7085273810 
Working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. 

Degree College, Tripura,  

2.  Lalbiaknungi Ralte lalbiaknungiralte43@gmail.com 9366836660  B.Ed. 

3.  Suman Barman sumanbabu2014@gmail.com 8787746501 B.Ed. 

4.  Rina Tripura   70055 20136 B.Ed. 

5.  Suman Bhowmik bhowmiks134@gmail.com 8837423051 B.Ed. 

6.  Samrat Sarkar samratsarkar998@gmail.com 9089256470 B.Ed. 

7.  Samuel Kaipeng    8787600496 B.Ed. 

8.  Parmowi Molsom parmowimolsom01@gmail.com 8119908334 B.Ed. 

9.  

Goutam Das gdas9925@gmail.com 8837326298 

NET ,Qualified & working as Guest 

Lecturer, Govt. Degree College, 

Tripura 

10.  Reshmi Saha reshmisaha09@gamil.com 8731949728  

11.  Popi Debbarma popidb2020@gmail.com 6009077797 B.Ed. 

12.  Maitry Choudhury maitri123chowdhury@gmail.com 9862307039 B.Ed. 

13.  
Monalisha Debbarma 

monalishadebbarma130@gmail.co
m 7085145429 

B.Ed. 

14.  
Anamika Karmakar 

anamikakarmakar30610@gmail.co
m  6033226071 

Working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. 

Degree College, Tripura 

15.  Manisha Debbarma manisha283debbarma@gmail.com  87887453252 B.Ed. 

16.  Koheli Chakma kohelichakma89@gmail.com 7085656730 B.Ed. 

17.  Diptanu Shil diptanushiltlm2015 @gmail.com 9089184953 B.Ed. 

18.  Sera Debbarma seradebbarma42164@gmail.com  8132934090 B.Ed. 

19.  Shilpi Debbarma  shilpidebbarma220@gmail.com 87876 86147 B.Ed. 

20.  Pinku Debnath  pinkudebnath199202@gmail.com 8974841871 B.Ed. 

 

Year of pass out: 2016 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  

Rajib Biswas brajib118@gmail.com  9863869238 

SLET qualified, B.Ed, now working as 

Guest Teacher, School of Education,  

Tripura University 

2.  Utpal Debnath   8257893198 B.Ed. 

3.  

Debasish Debbarma  deba.khowai@gmail.com 9863577776 
NET qualified, now working as Academic 

Counsellor, DDE, TU 

4.  

Abdul Malak Mia abdulmalak01041992@gmail.com  9774180916 
SLET, Qualified & Graduate Teacher, 

Dept. Of Secondary Education, Govt. of 
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Tripura 

5.  Hiramati Chakma  hiramatichakma@gmail.com 7630048452/6009595030 NET qualified,  

6.  Purnima Datta Purnimadatta93@gmail.com 9366883171 B.Ed., School Teacher, Private School 

7.  Laisa Debbarma laisadebbarma5@gmail.com 7005983253 B.Ed. 

8.  

Supriya Malakar 0000misti09@gmail.com 8794210352/8787848093 
working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree 

College, Tripura 

9.  

Jantu Das jantud5.jd@gmail.com 8794475427 
NET-JRF, SLET, B.Ed, now working as 

Guest Faculty, School of Education, TU 

10.  
Dibyendu Das dasdibyendu990@gmail.com 

7005117277 
/8974757064 

working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree 

College, Tripura 

11.  
Amalesh Sinha amaleshsinha2@gmail.com 8787421596 

working as Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree 

College, Tripura 

12.  Purabi Nath purabinath1992@gmail.com 9774516237 Graduate Teacher,  

13.  Kishan Debbarma kishandebbarma33@gmail.com 9485488486 B.Ed. 

14.  Joseph Lalruatdika Molsom lalruatdika18@gmail.com 8974273187 B.Ed. 

15.  Priyanka Dey deypriyanka498@gmail.com 8731917608 B.Ed. 

16.  Mrinal Kanti Chakma mrinal.chakma25@gmail.com 9862522018 B.Ed. 

 

Year of pass out: 2015 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  Amalesh Ranjan Chakraborty  amaleshchakraborty91@gmail.com 9774191598 B.Ed.  

2.  

Sutapa Dhar sutapadhar1992@gmail.com 7005283227 
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

3.  

Hritusree Choudhury reachtanni@gmail.com 9774414140 
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

4.  

Bandana Marak bandanamarak26@gmail.com 9856918372 
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

5.  Prasenjit Das dasprasenjit502@gmail.com 7005745351 B.Ed. 

6.  

Prasenjit Chakma   9089920389  
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura,  

7.  

Ratna Bhowmik     
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

8.  

Maran Das dasmaran140390@gmail.com 9862598434  
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

9.  

Rakhal Datta rakhal.datta91@gmail.com 8974979978 
Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

10.  
Tapas Nama Sudra tapashtns@gmail.com  9089342826  

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

11.  Abhijit Deb abhijitad08@gmail.com 8014202118  B.Ed.  
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12.  
Prakash Sutradhar prakashsutradhar253@gmail.com 8732877824  

Guest Teacher, Bhabans B.Ed. Collecge, 

Tripura 

13.  
Saumitra Debnath saumitradebnath123@gmail.com 8974218402  

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

14.  
Prasenjit Das dasprasenjit33345@gmail .com 9612911944  

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

15.  
Priyanka Sarkar priyankaagt92@gmail.com  8794689704 

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

16.  Chhaya Debbarma   9774514398   

17.  Sangita Debbarma      

18.  
Sutapa Debroy sutapadebroy8@yahoo.com  9774029551 

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

19.  
Abira Roy royabira1@gmail.com 9402332097  

Graduate Teacher, Dept. Of Secondary 

Education, Govt. of Tripura 

20.  Lethi Debbarma      

 

Year of pass out: 2014 

Sl. No Name Email id Phone No Present Status 

1.  Sangita Debnath sangitadebnath32@gmail.com 8787845542/9774444909 B.Ed.  

2.  Nandita Chakraborty    7628098912 Pursuing P.HD. 

3.  

Puja Pal palpuja9106@gmail.com 7005454319 
NET qualified, Graduate Teacher, Dept. 

of Secondary Education, Govt. of Tripura 

4.  

Minakshi Datta(Paul) minakshiadatta111@gmail.com 7005840578 

NET, qualified, B.Ed., PGT, Dept. of 

Secondary Education, Govt. of Tripura, 

Pursuing P.HD. 

5.  Jhuma Sarkar jhumasarkar851204@gmail.com 89744 54416 House Wife 

6.  

Sangita Banik baniksangita1991@gmail.com 9862774490 
Guest Lecturer, Govt. Degree College, 

Govt. Tripura. 

7.  

Sabita Das sabitadas23agt@gmail.com  9862789128 

NET, Assistant Professor, Department of 

Education, Ramthakur College, Higher 

education, Govt. of Tripura; Pursuing 

P.HD. 
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